
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0124000096

Location: 01-Lak-20-16.6/18.1

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 27

LAKE COUNTY AT LUCERNE FROM GROVE STREET TO OGDEN
ROAD

Rectangular rapid flashing, surface treatment, and crosswalk.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

5 $702,740.50 -1.24%

30 -$8,740.505

DVBE - 5.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $694,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, SUITE D

BENICIA CA  94510

(707) 746-8028

01011546

(707) 747-0593

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $762,075.00 VC0000013860 ROBERT J. FRANK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2806 TARMAC ROAD

REDDING CA  96003

(530) 222-1408

00520207

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

3 $824,736.00 VC2500001037 ZARA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2343 DONNER PASS AVE

SACRAMENTO CA  95835

(650) 353-8485

1063261

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

$679,700.00 VC2000002246 ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC, LLC

975 CARDEN ST

SAN LEANDRO CA  94577

(510) 639-0639

1003811

Phone

13 - NSB Awarded Contract

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 01-0N6804

Bid Opening Date: 05/20/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

$689,227.00 VC0000014371 MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO.

561 MERCANTILE DRIVE

COTATI CA  94931

(707) 792-8100

00306767

Phone

13 - NSB Awarded Contract

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 01-0N6804

Bid Opening Date: 05/20/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST, LLC

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

4,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

2,565.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 30.0 76,950.00

81,900.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 81,900.00LUMP SUM

6,500.000004 013804 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE (LS) LS 6,500.00LUMP SUM

20.000005 120149 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) SQFT 35.0 700.00

8.000006 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 320.0 2,560.00

7,400.000007 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 7,400.00LUMP SUM

16,000.000008 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 16,000.00LUMP SUM

3,500.000009 013357 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE LS 3,500.00LUMP SUM

4,804.000010 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 4,804.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000011 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

400.000012 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 7.0 2,800.00

2,000.000013 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

0.500014 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 280.0 140.00

85.000015 037164 HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT SQYD 1,130.0 96,050.00

20.000016 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 16.0 320.00

200.000017 820270 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 2.0 400.00

200.000018 820330 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STEEL POST) EA 1.0 200.00

18.100019 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 400.0 7,240.00

925.000020 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 18.0 16,650.00

18.000021 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 35.0 630.00

8.000022 840619 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 87.0 696.00

4.000023 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 800.0 3,200.00

6.000024 846012 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

SQFT 4,040.0 24,240.00
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 01-0N6804

Bid Opening Date: 05/20/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST, LLC

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5.000025 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 880.0 4,400.00

14.000026 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 230.0 3,220.00

326,000.000027 037568 RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMS LS 326,000.00LUMP SUM

$694,000.00Bid Amount:
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 01-0N6804

Bid Opening Date: 05/20/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 4,000.00 5,000.004,000.00 5,000.00

0002 4,500.00 15,000.00150.00 500.00

0003 90,000.00 100,000.0090,000.00 100,000.00

0004 15,000.00 26,000.0015,000.00 26,000.00

0005 1,050.00 525.0030.00 15.00

0006 3,200.00 2,560.0010.00 8.00

0007 15,000.00 15,000.0015,000.00 15,000.00

0008 10,000.00 15,000.0010,000.00 15,000.00

0009 7,500.00 7,000.007,500.00 7,000.00

0010 5,000.00 15,000.005,000.00 15,000.00

0011 3,500.00 10,000.003,500.00 10,000.00

0012 2,100.00 8,400.00300.00 1,200.00

0013 2,500.00 10,000.002,500.00 10,000.00

0014 1,400.00 16,800.005.00 60.00

0015 135,600.00 90,400.00120.00 80.00

0016 480.00 480.0030.00 30.00

0017 600.00 1,400.00300.00 700.00

0018 300.00 500.00300.00 500.00

0019 16,000.00 6,800.0040.00 17.00

0020 9,000.00 32,400.00500.00 1,800.00

0021 875.00 1,120.0025.00 32.00

0022 870.00 1,131.0010.00 13.00

0023 4,800.00 10,400.006.00 13.00

0024 40,400.00 72,720.0010.00 18.00

0025 8,800.00 8,800.0010.00 10.00

0026 4,600.00 2,300.0020.00 10.00

0027 375,000.00 350,000.00375,000.00 350,000.00

$762,075.00 $824,736.00Bid Amount:
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 01-0N6804

Bid Opening Date: 05/20/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

5/20/2025

SPM ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM ITEM 5 (67%)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM ITEM 6 (80%)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM ITEM 16 (67%)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM ITEM 21 (72%)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM LCP STRIPING WORK ONLYVC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM TEMP PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM TEMP TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENMT MARKING (EWNV)VC0000013860
854894ANDDERSON C

SPM ITEM 22 (80%)VC0000013860

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

5/20/2025

SPM ITEM 23 (67%)VC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 24 (60%)VC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 25 (50%)VC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 26 (70%)VC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE(EWNV)(BROKEN 12-3)VC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM 6" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
(EWNV)

VC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPEVC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000013860
854894ANDERSON CA

TERRY HANSEN ELECTRIC ITEM 27 (53%)VC0000013860
616547REDDING CA

TERRY HANSEN ELECTRIC PROVIDE AND INSTALL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT RRFBVC0000013860

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
616547REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

5/20/2025

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 15 (82%)VC0000013860
1011546BENICIA CA

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENTVC0000013860
1011546BENICIA CA

BAILY'S TRENCHLESS ITEM 27 (9%)VC0000013860
780747WOODLAND CA

BAILY'S TRENCHLESS INSTALL 2" CONDUIT TRENCHLESS BOREVC0000013860
780747WOODLAND CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 3 (43%)VC0000013860
971838MT. SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. PROVIDE FLAGGING CREWVC0000013860
971838MT. SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

5/20/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000014371

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

5/20/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENTVC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENTVC0000014371
854894ANDERSON CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 3 (25%)VC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000014371

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

5/20/2025

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLEVC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNVC0000014371

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

5/20/2025

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000014371
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000014371
1011545BENICIA CA

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENTVC0000014371
1011545BENICIA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

5/20/2025

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO. ITEM 27 (100%)VC1700004388
306767COTATI CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 1 (50.0%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 6 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 16 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 21 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR SPM'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 22 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 23 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 25 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

5/20/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 3 (16.7%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 7 SHIFTS OF 2-PERSON FLAGGINGVC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

5/20/2025

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 15 (100%)VC2000002246
1011546BENICIA CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC2000002246
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC2000002246
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC2000002246
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC2000002246
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC2000002246
523187LODI CA

ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 3 (65%)VC2000002246
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAINLINE CLOSURESVC2000002246
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 5 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 6 (100%)VC2000002246

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

5/20/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 16 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 21 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 22 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 23 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 24 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 25 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 26 (100%)VC2000002246
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12

5/20/2025

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPINGVC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. PAVEMENT MARKERVC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC2500001037

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0N6804

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1
5/20/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13

5/20/2025

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STEEL POSTVC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNVC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ROADSIDE SIGN- ONE POSTVC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WET NIGHT)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. 6IN THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE-12-3 (WET NIGHT)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC2500001037

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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5/20/2025

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. 6IN THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (WET NIGHT)VC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. THERMOPLASTIC CROSS WALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGVC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA

DG STRIPING INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGSVC2500001037
10869702612 SOBRANTE WAY RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670 CA
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